pdqlocks.com
SD Series
Standard Duty Cylindrical Lock G
rade 2
2
FOR DOORS: • 1-3/8” to 1-3/4” thick      • Preset for 1-3/4” door
APPLICATION: • Through door thru-bolting      • Fits standard 160 and 161 Door prep      • Thru-Bolts are removable
BACKSET: • 2-3/4” standard      • 2-3/8”, 3-3/4”, 5” optional

3
Cross Reference
How To Order
QUANTITY SERIES FUNCTION LEVER FINISH BACKSET STRIKE CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING OPTION
10 SD 116 PHL 626 234 ASA D SCC KD —
BSN
MIA
PHL
MEM
ORL
605
606
613E
622
626
234 —
2-3/4”
238 —
2-3/8”
334 —
3-3/4”
5 — 5”
ASA —
ANSI/
ASA
(default)
FL —
Full Lip
T —
“T” Strike
D    Default
L    Less Cylinder
SF6    �Lock is SFIC
 prepped w/ 6 pin
core
SF7    �Lock is SFIC
prepped w/ 7 pin
core
SFL    �Lock is SFIC
prepped but less
core
SFC    �Lock is SFIC
prepped  w/
construction core
SFP    �Lock is SFIC
prepped w/ plastic
construction core
SF — Split Finishes
DB — Dust Box
SFL
SFL SFL SFL
Trim/Levers
MEMPHIS — MEM
MIAMI — MIA PHILADELPHIA — PHL BOSTON — BSN
ORLANDO — ORL
ALL LEVERS
(Specify handing)
ANSI # /
FUNCTION PDQ ARROW DORMA FALCON HAGER SARGENT ACCENTRA
F75
PASSAGE SD 126 RL01 C510 W101 2510 6U15 4601LN
F76
PRIVACY SD  176 RL02 C540 W301 2540 6U65 4602LN
F109
ENTRANCE SD 116 RL11 C553 W511 2553 65G37 4607LN
F84
CLASSROOM SD 148 RL17 C570 W561 2570 6G37 4608LN
F86
STORE ROOM SD 115 RL12 C580 W581 2580 6G04 4605LN
SINGLE
DUMMY SD 211 RL08 C501 W12 2517 6U93 4655LN
Information on this sheet is compiled form public documents and third parties. As a result,
PDQ makes no guarantees as to their accuracy, content, quality or availability. Comparisons